
Avg Loss 21.43181818 Win 2678 Win 86 Avg Run 93.88

Avg Win 31.13953488 Loss 943 Loss 44 130

Net Pip 1735 Win % 66.2 %

Trade No Date Win Loss Run W Run L Session Signal Total Pips

1 2/1/2012 17 Lndn Main 17

2 3/1/2012 20 37 Asn Main 37

3 4/1/2012 11 11 Asn Main 26

4 4/1/2012 66 Lndn Second 92

5 5/1/2012 33 Asn Second 125

6 6/1/2012 11 110 Asn Second 136

7 6/1/2012 25 25 Lndn Main 111

8 6/1/2012 16 Lndn-US Main 127

9 9/1/2012 43 Asn-Lndn Main 170

10 10/1/2012 26 85 Asn Main 196

11 11/1/2012 34 Lndn Main 162

12 12/1/2012 3 37 Asn Main 159

13 12/1/2012 42 Lndn Second 201

14 13/1/2012 50 92 Lndn Main 251

15 16/1/2012 17 17 Lndn Main 234

16 17/1/2012 30 Asn Main 264

17 18/1/2012 29 Asn Main 293

18 18/1/2012 15 Lndn Second 308

19 19/1/2012 32 106 Asn-Lndn Second 340

20 20/1/2012 17 17 Lndn Main 323

21 23/1/2012 32 32 Lndn Main 355

22 24/1/2012 11 Asn Second 344

23 24/1/2012 38 49 Asn Main 306

24 24/1/2012 40 Lndn-US Second 346

25 25/1/2012 38 Lndn Main 384

26 26/1/2012 60 138 Asn Second 444

27 27/1/2012 46 46 Lndn Main 398

28 30/1/2012 55 Asn-Lndn Main 453

29 31/1/2012 42 Lndn-US Main 495

30 1/2/2012 24 Asn Second 519

31 1/2/2012 69 190 Lndn Main 588

32 2/2/2012 11 11 Asn Second 577

33 2/2/2012 48 Lndn Main 625

34 3/2/2012 29 Lndn Main 654

35 4/2/2012 28 Lndn-US Main 682

36 7/2/2012 68 Lndn-US Second 750

37 9/2/2012 35 208 Asn Asn 785

38 9/2/2012 26 26 Lndn-US Second 759

39 10/2/2012 28 Asn Main 787

40 10/2/2012 43 Lndn-US Second 830

41 13/2/2012 44 Asn Main 874

42 13/2/2012 40 155 Lndn-US Main 914

43 14/2/2012 43 43 Lndn Main 871

44 14/2/2012 40 40 Lndn-US Main 911

45 15/2/2012 10 10 Asn Main 901

46 15/2/2012 60 Lndn Main 961

47 20/2/2012 5 65 Lndn Second 966

48 21/2/2012 52 Asn Main 914

49 21/2/2012 6 Lndn Main 908

50 22/2/2012 24 82 Lndn Main 884

51 23/2/2012 8 Asn Second 892

52 23/2/2012 20 Lndn-US Second 912

53 24/2/2012 76 Lndn Second** 988

54 27/2/2012 24 Asn-Lndn Main 1012

55 28/2/2012 24 Asn Main 1036

56 28/2/2012 33 Lndn-US Second 1069

57 29/2/2012 25 Lndn Main 1094

58 2/3/2012 23 233 Asn Second 1117

59 5/3/2012 6 6 Lndn-US Main 1111



60 6/3/2012 28 28 Asn Main 1139

61 7/3/2012 2 Asn Main 1137

62 7/3/2012 28 Lndn-US Main 1109

63 7/3/2012 14 44 Lndn-US Second 1095

64 8/3/2012 63 Asn Second 1158

65 9/3/2012 36 Asn Main 1194

66 12/3/2012 22 Lndn Main 1216

67 13/3/2012 33 Lndn Main 1249

68 14/3/2012 23 177 Lndn-US Second 1272

69 15/3/2012 11 11 Asn-Lndn Main 1261

70 15/3/2012 19 19 Lndn Second 1280

71 16/3/2012 11 Asn Second 1269

72 16/3/2012 22 33 Asn-Lndn Main 1247

73 16/3/2012 49 49 Lndn-US Main 1296

74 19/3/2012 29 29 Asn-Lndn Main 1267

75 19/3/2012 39 Lndn-US Main 1306

76 20/3/2012 30 Lndn Main 1336

77 21/3/2012 13 Asn Second 1349

78 21/3/2012 37 119 Lndn Main 1386

79 22/3/2012 5 5 Asn Main 1381

80 23/3/2012 15 Asn-Lndn Second 1396

81 26/3/2012 27 Asn Main 1423

82 26/3/2012 30 Lndn Main 1453

83 27/3/2012 2 74 Lndn Main 1455

84 28/3/2012 28 Asn-Lndn Main 1427

85 28/3/2012 20 Lndn Main 1407

86 29/3/2012 10 Asn Main 1397

87 29/3/2012 3 61 Lndn Main 1394

88 30/3/2012 38 Asn Main 1432

89 2/4/2012 22 Asn-Lndn Main 1454

90 2/4/2012 32 92 Lndn Main 1486

91 3/4/2012 10 Asn Main 1476

92 3/4/2012 37 Lndn Main 1439

93 4/4/2012 10 57 Asn Main 1429

94 5/4/2012 30 Asn Main 1459

95 6/4/2012 11 Asn Main 1470

96 9/4/2012 22 63 Asn Main 1492

97 10/4/2012 35 Lndn Main 1457

98 10/4/2012 35 70 Lndn Second 1422

99 11/4/2012 22 22 Asn Main 1444

100 12/4/2012 27 27 Asn Main 1417

101 12/4/2012 40 Lndn Second 1457

102 13/4/2012 22 Lndn Main 1479

103 16/4/2012 40 Lndn Main 1519

104 18/4/2012 34 136 Lndn Main 1553

105 19/4/2012 48 48 Lndn Main 1505

106 20/4/2012 21 Asn Second 1526

107 23/4/2012 28 49 Asn Main 1554

108 24/4/2012 7 7 Asn Second 1547

109 24/4/2012 15 Lndn-US Second 1562

110 25/4/2012 13 28 Asn Second 1575

111 26/4/2012 33 Lndn Main 1542

112 27/4/2012 41 Lndn Main 1583

113 30/4/2012 17 Asn-Lndn Main 1600

114 1/5/2012 10 Lndn-US Main 1590

115 2/5/2012 19 Lndn Second 1609

116 3/5/2012 19 Lndn Main 1590

117 4/5/2012 27 Asn-Lndn Main 1617

118 7/5/2012 9 Lndn Main 1626

119 8/5/2012 20 Asn Main 1646

120 9/5/2012 43 Lndn Second 1689

121 10/5/2012 20 Asn Main 1669

122 11/5/2012 25 Lndn Main 1644



123 14/5/2012 18 Lndn Second 1662

124 15/5/2012 24 Asn Main 1638

125 15/5/2012 40 Lndn Main 1678

126 16/5/2012 23 Asn Second 1701

127 16/5/2012 40 Lndn Main 1661

128 17/5/2012 18 Asn Main 1679

129 17/5/2012 18 Lndn Main 1697

130 18/5/2012 38 Lndn Main 1735



Avg Run 32.1666667

Trade


